2020/12/3

#1026US (® paid) (® Fulfilled ) ( Archived )

December 2, 2020 at 6:53 am from Draft Orders

Fulfilled (1) #1026US-F1

[Olojoy] Small Handheld Battery Operated Face Fan with
1 Batteries, Portable, Strong Airflow, 1 Setting
SKU: 23

Paid
Subtotal 1 item
Total

Paid by customer

Timeline
YESTERDAY

This order was archived.

You sent a shipping confirmation email to Theresa W Chavez
(zqdbukrtsz@thrubay.com).

You manually marked this order as paid.

You created this order for Theresa W Chavez from draft order #D27.

$15.99 x 1

You fulfilled 1 item from 10F-31,ShenzhouDiannao Bldg,Julifuren Ave.

Order confirmation email was sent to Theresa W Chavez (zqdbukrtsz@thrubay.com).

https://ibrand-shop.myshopify.com/admin/orders/2940075409566?orderListBeta=true

$15.99

$15.99
$15.99
$15.99

6:53 AM

6:53 AM

6:53 AM
6:53 AM
6:53 AM

6:53 AM

iBrand-Shop ~ Orders ~ #1026US ~ Shopify

Customer
Theresa W Chavez

1 order

CONTACT INFORMATION

zqdbukrtsz@thrubay.com

No phone number

SHIPPING ADDRESS

Theresa W Chavez
4961 Woodbridge Lane
Southfield MI 48235
United States
313-544-6952

BILLING ADDRESS

Same as shipping address

Edit

Edit

7


https://ibrand-shop.myshopify.com/admin/products/5937604198558/variants/37072637886622
https://ibrand-shop.myshopify.com/admin/customers/4320946782366
https://ibrand-shop.myshopify.com/admin/draft_orders/679857127582

